
ESET TWC - Rennen 1 / Race 1
Red Bull Ring  - 4326 mtr.

12 - 15 May 2016

Rundstreckentrophy 2016
Leeb

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

TWC 1    TCN 2

137 Rado RASPET  1 -- 15 laps --SEAT LEON
LEMA Racing

26:05.604 1:42.824 15

14 Jaka Marinšek 6.147 2 6.147SEAT LEON
LEMA Racing

26:11.751 1:40.884 12

15 Carol WITTKE 42.292 3 48.439SEAT LEON
Carpek Service

26:54.043 1:45.936 14

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

TWC 2  Renault Clio CUP IV

5 Boštjan AVBELJ  1 -- 15 laps --RENAULT CLIO CUP IV
LEMA Racing

27:27.983 1:48.440 11

11 Gabriela JÍLKOVÁ 8.604 2 8.604RENAULT CLIO CUP IV
Carpek Service

27:36.587 1:48.307 14

21 Zoltán LÉVAI 0.248 3 8.852RENAULT CLIO CUP IV
Apex Racing

27:36.835 1:48.314 14

7 Alfred KRAMER jr- 11.989 4 20.841RENAULT CLIO CUP IV
LEMA Racing

27:48.824 1:49.287 5

3 Anita TOTH  5 -- 14 laps --RENAULT CLIO CUP IV
M+M Racing

26:12.844 1:50.367 11

4 Bela CSISZER 13.562 6 13.562RENAULT CLIO CUP IV
M+M Racing

26:26.406 1:50.697 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

TWC 3  Renault Clio Cup III

1 Milan HÄRING  1 -- 14 laps --RENAULT CLIO CUP III
Carpek Service

26:25.433 1:50.921 9

26 Martin FISCHER 7.369 2 7.369RENAULT CLIO CUP III
MSC  Rottenegg

26:32.802 1:51.521 9

12 Lukáš UXA 0.479 3 7.848RENAULT CLIO CUP III
Art of Racing

26:33.281 1:51.492 11

24 Antonio CITERA 27.121 4 34.969RENAULT CLIO CUP III
MSC  Rottenegg

27:00.402 1:52.218 10

25 Thomas FISCHER 31.232 5 1:06.201RENAULT CLIO CUP III
MSC  Rottenegg

27:31.634 1:54.749 11

8 Sebastian KOLAKOWSKI  6 -- 13 laps --RENAULT CLIO CUP III
Carpek Service

26:43.081 1:55.890 13

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

TWC 4  Cruze Cup

TimekeeperStewardRacedirector, Rennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:40.884  in lap  12  by  nbr. 14 : Jaka Marinšek (SEAT LEON)

Results and Laptimes : Timekeeping by  :  
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31 Wolfgang KRIEGL 1:37.983 1 -- 12 laps --CHEVROLET CRUZE
Pfister-Racing by BRIEFLO GISTIK OBERFRAN

26:25.174 2:09.440 11

51 Robert Natau 1.000 2 1.000CHEVROLET CRUZE
FLYERDEV IL RACING TEAM

26:26.174 2:09.356 7

2 Björn DIETRICH 20.641 3 21.641CHEVROLET CRUZE
Pfister-Racing by MAIN-POSTLOGISTIK

26:46.815 2:11.580 10

41 Stefan ONESEIT 10.200 4 31.841CHEVROLET CRUZE
Pfister-Racing by TOP-EXPRESS

26:57.015 2:11.194 10

6 Thomas ROTH 19.894 5 51.735CHEVROLET CRUZE
RAVENOL Racing

27:16.909 2:12.968 6

71 Rinaldo ZELTNER 33.182 6 1:24.917CHEVROLET CRUZE
TOYO TIRES MOTORSPORT

27:50.091 2:15.995 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

TWC 6  Renault Classic

861 Thomas ZÜRCHER  1 -- 15 laps --RENAULT CLIO CUP III
Racing Team Zäziwil

27:51.986 1:50.133 5

870 Denis WOLF 0.976 2 0.976RENAULT CLIO CUP III
Equipe Bernoise

27:52.962 1:50.550 4

871 Marcel WOLF  3 -- 14 laps --RENAULT CLIO CUP II
Equipe Bernoise

27:08.870 1:51.163 10

882 Giuliano MASCHIETTO 24.543 4 24.543RENAULT CLIO CUP III
Giuliano Maschietto

27:33.413 1:54.409 13

878 Angelo FIGUS 10.339 5 34.882RENAULT CLIO CUP III
Racing Team Zäziwil

27:43.752 1:54.695 13

850 Johanna AMANN  6 -- 13 laps --RENAULT CLIO CUP III
Johanna Amann

26:42.676 1:57.874 13

Nicht gew ertet in Klasse : TWC-6                    Klassif ikations Limit (75% von 15 Rnd) = 12 Rnd

898 Ralf HENGGELER  DNC -- 10 laps --RENAULT CLIO CUP III
Equipe Bernoise

18:52.343 1:50.908 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

TWC Open

842 Rene GILOMEN  1 -- 14 laps --RENAULT CLIO CUP II
Equipe Bernoise

27:05.655 1:53.728 6

The classif ication distance (75% of 15 laps = 12 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : TWC-1
The classif ication distance (75% of 15 laps = 12 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : TWC-2
The classif ication distance (75% of 14 laps = 11 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : TWC-3
The classif ication distance (75% of 12 laps = 10 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : TWC-4
The classif ication distance (75% of 14 laps = 11 laps) w as achieved All participants are classif ied in class : TWC-O
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